
Enrollment No.:2001293 DEEPAK MANDLE SAYALI
Seat No.:2001293

Enrollment No.:2001385 ATULKAR GUNJAN BHUPENDRA
Seat No.:2001385

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19ArEcoU312
19ArEcoU313
19ArEcoU314
19ArEngU301
19ArEngU302
19ArEngU303
19ArEngU304
19ArGeoU331
19ArMarU301
19CpEngU304~
19CpEnvU301~
19CpPedU101^
20CpMarU304

Subject

21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 32 35 67 3.5 8.70
29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 31 33 64 3.5 8.40

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 # 38 54 3.5 6.80
18 37 55 3.5 7.00
25 30 55 3.5 7.00
31 50 81 3.5 10.00

23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 33 33 1.5 8.60
Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 19 22 41 1.0 9.30

Ab 0 0.0 0.00 18 18 1.0 9.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 14 Ab* 14 0.0 0.00

 Total: 109 0.0  Total: 390 21.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2001406 DESHMANE ANKIT SHAILENDRA
Seat No.:2001406

Enrollment No.:2001419 RATHOD SAKSHI KIRAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2001802 LOKHANDE ISHAN BIPIN
Seat No.:2001802

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU312
19ArEcoU313
19ArEcoU314
19ArEngU301
19ArGeoU331
19ArHinU351
19ArHinU352
19ArHinU353
19ArHisU362
19ArMarU301
19ArMarU302
19ArMarU303
19ArPolU382
19ArPsyU392
19CpEngU304~
19CpEnvU301~
19CpPedU101^
20CpMarU304

Subject

29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00 24 30 54 3.5 6.80
23 24 47 3.5 5.40
20 24 $ 44 3.5 4.80
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 34 51 3.5 6.20

Ab* 24 24 0.0 0.00
19 33 52 3.5 6.40

Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00
19 25 44 3.5 4.80
25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 38 30 68 3.5 8.80
18 24 $ 42 3.5 4.40 31 38 69 3.5 8.90

24 24 48 3.5 5.60
32 24 56 3.5 7.20

18 24 $ 42 3.5 4.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

20 20 1.5 4.00 25 25 1.5 6.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
10 13 23 1.0 4.60 14 24 38 1.0 9.00 15 24 39 1.0 9.50

Ab 0 0.0 0.00 22 22 1.0 10.00
16 25 41 2.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 244 12.5  Total: 187 10.5  Total: 346 21.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2001808 BHOSALE SANKET NILIN
Seat No.:2001808

Enrollment No.:2002051 KANADE RISHIMA CHARUCHANDRA
Seat No.:2002051

Enrollment No.:2002198 MORE SAMITA RAJENDRA
Seat No.:2002198

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU312
19ArEcoU313
19ArEcoU314
19ArEngU301
19ArEngU302
19ArGerU341
19ArPolU382
19ArPsyU392
19ArPsyU393
19ArPsyU394
19CpEngU304~
19CpEnvU301~
19CpPedU101^
20CpHinU305
20CpMarU304

Subject

26 36 62 3.5 8.20 34 45 79 3.5 9.90 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00
21 31 52 3.5 6.40

16 # 26 42 3.5 4.40
Ab* 47 47 0.0 0.00 28 45 73 3.5 9.30 30 36 66 3.5 8.60

26 53 79 3.5 9.90
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00

22 38 60 3.5 8.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 24 49 73 3.5 9.30 23 42 65 3.5 8.50

28 50 78 3.5 9.80 17 33 50 3.5 6.00
26 48 74 3.5 9.40 19 38 57 3.5 7.40

23 23 1.5 5.20 38 38 1.5 9.60 28 28 1.5 7.20
19 18 37 1.0 8.00 12 26 38 1.0 10.00 20 20 40 1.0 8.70

22 22 1.0 10.00 22 22 1.0 10.00 15 15 1.0 8.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 239 10.5  Total: 456 21.0  Total: 322 17.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
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Enrollment No.:2002321 RATHOD RATAN HIRALAL
Seat No.:2002321

Enrollment No.:2002534 BHARGANDE NIKHIL NAMDEV
Seat No.:2002534

Enrollment No.:2002565 MAURYA DURGESH TRIVENI
Seat No.:2002565

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU312
19ArEcoU313
19ArEcoU314
19ArEngU301
19ArGeoU331
19ArGeoU333
19ArGeoU335
19ArHinU351
19ArHisU362
19ArPolU382
19ArPsyU392
19CpEngU304~
19CpEnvU301~
19CpPedU101^
20CpHinU305
20CpMarU304

Subject

27 43 70 3.5 9.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
31 32 63 3.5 8.30 16 # 27 # 43 3.5 4.60
22 33 55 3.5 7.00 Ab* 37 37 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 35 35 0.0 0.00 Ab* 30 30 0.0 0.00
23 42 65 3.5 8.50 Ab* 35 35 0.0 0.00

16 # 39 55 3.5 7.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00
24 47 71 3.5 9.10
23 39 62 3.5 8.20 19 42 61 3.5 8.10

16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
27 27 1.5 6.80 26 26 1.5 6.40 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 23 43 1.0 9.70 8 # 22 30 1.0 9.30 18 24 42 1.0 10.00

17 17 1.0 8.80 20 20 1.0 10.00 Ab 0 0.0 0.00
8 Ab* 8 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 306 14.0  Total: 258 10.5  Total: 187 7.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2100834 THORAT SHUBHAM DATTATRAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100923 NAGRE VIJAY TUKARAM
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100979 VELEKAR DEEPAK SHIVAJI
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU312
19ArEngU301
19ArGeoU331
19ArGeoU333
19ArGeoU335
19ArHinU351
19ArHinU352
19ArHinU353
19ArHisU362
19ArPolU382
19ArPolU383
19ArPolU384
19ArPsyU392
19CpEngU304~
19CpEnvU301~
20CpHinU305
20CpMarU304

Subject

29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 34 26 60 3.5 8.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 24 26 50 3.5 6.00
18 24 42 3.5 4.40

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00

16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 21 24 45 3.5 5.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

32 33 65 3.5 8.50
33 30 63 3.5 8.30

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 $ 20 1.5 4.00 29 29 1.5 7.60 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
8 $ 21 29 1.0 4.00 12 26 38 1.0 10.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

16 25 41 2.0 10.00
 Total: 119 3.5  Total: 353 19.5  Total: 24 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2101024 TAKRAS BHAKTI SHASHIKANT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101185 RAWAT ROHIT RAMSINGH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102517 WARE ARIA MANGESH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU312
19ArEcoU313
19ArEcoU314
19ArEngU301
19ArEngU302
19ArEngU303
19ArEngU304
19ArGeoU331
19ArHisU362
19ArPolU382
19ArPolU383
19ArPolU384
19ArPsyU392
19CpEngU304~
19CpEnvU301~
20CpHinU305

Subject

16 24 40 3.5 4.00 26 25 51 3.5 6.20
18 24 42 3.5 4.40
17 24 41 3.5 4.20

31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00

32 Ab* 32 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 27 24 $ 51 3.5 6.20
35 Ab* 35 0.0 0.00
31 Ab* 31 0.0 0.00
32 Ab* 32 0.0 0.00
35 Ab* 35 0.0 0.00

24 27 51 3.5 6.20
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 30 1.5 8.00 28 28 1.5 7.20
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 13 18 31 1.0 8.00 12 26 38 1.0 8.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 8 $ 12 $ 20 2.0 4.00 8 12 20 2.0 4.00

 Total: 196 0.0  Total: 157 5.5  Total: 282 19.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2103093 RATHOD SONALI SANDEEP
Seat No.:2103093

Enrollment No.:2103097 POTDAR PRANCHIKA DIGAMBAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103241 CHAVAN SHRADDHA SATISH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU312
19ArEngU301
19ArEngU302
19ArGeoU331
19ArGerU341
19ArGerU342
19ArGerU343
19ArPsyU392
19ArPsyU393
19ArPsyU394
19CpEngU304~
19CpEnvU301~
20CpHinU305

Subject

23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00
24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 31 39 70 3.5 9.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 41 67 3.5 8.70
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 28 24 $ 52 3.5 6.40 34 27 61 3.5 8.10
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00

21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 30 51 3.5 6.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 24 45 3.5 5.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 $ 20 1.5 4.00 33 33 1.5 8.60
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 12 15 27 1.0 6.00 12 24 36 1.0 8.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 8 12 20 2.0 4.00

 Total: 104 0.0  Total: 124 3.5  Total: 335 19.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2103465 RAHUL BAHIRAT SHRUTI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104045 KAND SAHIL SUNIL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104356 CHAVAN SAHIL RAJESH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU312
19ArEngU301
19ArEngU302
19ArEngU303
19ArEngU304
19ArGeoU331
19ArHisU362
19ArPolU382
19ArPolU383
19ArPolU384
19ArPsyU392
19CpEngU304~
19CpEnvU301~
20CpHinU305
20CpMarU304

Subject

16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
32 28 60 3.5 8.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00
18 24 $ 42 3.5 4.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 24 42 3.5 4.40 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00

31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00
24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00

23 26 49 3.5 5.80
33 33 1.5 8.60 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 22 1.5 4.80
13 26 39 1.0 8.50 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 14 21 35 1.0 9.00
8 12 $ 20 2.0 4.00

13 19 32 2.0 8.30
 Total: 275 19.5  Total: 108 0.0  Total: 105 2.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
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Enrollment No.:2200386 MORE RUTVIK VINOD
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200876 THITE HANUMANT UDDHAV
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201388 SHINDE RUSHIKESH MAROTI
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU312
19ArEcoU313
19ArEcoU314
19ArEngU301
19ArEngU302
19ArHisU362
19ArPolU382
19ArPsyU392
19CpEngU304~
19CpEnvU301~
20CpHinU305
20CpMarU304

Subject

21 24 45 3.5 5.00 21 24 45 3.5 5.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
20 24 44 3.5 4.80 19 24* $ 43* 3.5 4.60 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 33 16* 49* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00
17 24 41 3.5 4.20 28 25 53 3.5 6.60 18 24 42 3.5 4.40

24 25 49 3.5 5.80
19 38 57 3.5 7.40 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00
19 33 52 3.5 6.40 16 24 40 3.5 4.00

22 30 52 3.5 6.40
20 $ 20 1.5 4.00 24 24 1.5 5.60 20 $ 20 1.5 4.00

9 17 26 1.0 5.00 15 26 41 1.0 10.00 12 16 28 1.0 8.00
8 12 # 20 2.0 4.00

14 24 38 2.0 10.00 13 23 36 2.0 9.70
 Total: 297 19.5  Total: 311 19.5  Total: 200 9.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2201821 MANE PRANAV PRAMOD
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201982 BABASAHEB JAMBHULKAR SHRUTI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202046 HAKE ABHISHEK DNYANOBA
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU312
19ArEngU301
19ArEngU302
19ArEngU303
19ArEngU304
19ArGeoU331
19ArGeoU333
19ArGeoU335
19ArHisU362
19ArPsyU392
19CpEngU304~
19CpEnvU301~
20CpHinU305
20CpMarU304

Subject

16 30 46 3.5 5.20 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00
16 24 # 40 3.5 4.00 31 24 55 3.5 7.00 24 24 $ 48 3.5 5.60

27 31 58 3.5 7.60
21 24 45 3.5 5.00
27 27 54 3.5 6.80

18 24 42 3.5 4.40 24 24 48 3.5 5.60
24 27 51 3.5 6.20 17 27 44 3.5 4.80
34 28 62 3.5 8.20 31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00

29 24 53 3.5 6.60 27 5* 32 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 # 20 1.5 4.00 20 $ 20 1.5 4.00 24 24 1.5 5.60
12 16 28 1.0 8.00 12 24 36 1.0 10.00 14 21 35 1.0 9.00
8 $ 12 $ 20 2.0 4.00 10 12 $ 22 2.0 6.00

14 22 36 2.0 9.30
 Total: 261 19.5  Total: 312 19.5  Total: 239 12.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2202196 UDAY NAMDEV UGALE
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202886 ARATI PAWAR 
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202900 BAKHTIYORZODA AMIN ZANJIRBEK
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU312
19ArEngU301
19ArEngU302
19ArGeoU331
19ArGeoU333
19ArGeoU335
19ArHisU362
19ArMarU301
19ArPolU382
19ArPolU383
19ArPolU384
19ArPsyU392
19ArPsyU393
19ArPsyU394
19CpEngU304~
19CpEnvU301~
20CpHinU305
20CpMarU304

Subject

16 34 50 3.5 6.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
30 24 54 3.5 6.80 20 24 44 3.5 4.80 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 29 49 3.5 5.80
20 26 46 3.5 5.20
31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00
33 25 58 3.5 7.60 33 24 57 3.5 7.40
29 36 65 3.5 8.50

16 $ 44 60 3.5 8.00
27* 46* 73* 3.5 9.30
22 51 73 3.5 9.30

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

22 22 1.5 4.80 20 20 1.5 4.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
15 26 41 1.0 9.50 14 20 34 1.0 8.70 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00

10 15 25 2.0 6.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
12 30 42 2.0 10.00

 Total: 345 19.5  Total: 382 23.0  Total: 23 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2203023 PATANKAR DEVKI SUMEDH
Seat No.:NULL

Enrollment No.:2203453 DHAMDHERE TANISHKA VIKAS
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:41640 DESHMUKH HARSHVARDHAN 
SHIVAJIRAO
Seat No.:41640

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU312
19ArEngU301
19ArGeoU331
19ArHisU362
19ArHisU363
19ArHisU364
19ArPolU382
19ArPsyU392
19ArPsyU393
19ArPsyU394
19CpEngU304~
19CpEnvU301~
20CpMarU304

Subject

Ab* 26 26* 0.0 0.00 30 59 89 3.5 10.00
19 24 43 3.5 4.60 28 38 66 3.5 8.60 34 59 93 3.5 10.00
20 24 44 3.5 4.80

30 24 54 3.5 6.80
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

20 35 55 3.5 7.00 Ab* 57 57* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 24 41 3.5 4.20 30 50 80 3.5 10.00
18 30 48 3.5 5.60 35 47 82 3.5 10.00
16 26 42 3.5 4.40 24 56 80 3.5 10.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 $ 20 1.5 4.00 44 44 1.5 10.00
8 $ 12 20 1.0 4.00 14 17 31 1.0 7.40 18 28 46 1.0 10.00
11 19 30 2.0 8.30 12 23 35 2.0 8.00

 Total: 233 16.0  Total: 251 16.0  Total: 481 17.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
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Enrollment No.:41799 SARNAIK SANDESH PRATAP
Seat No.:41799

Enrollment No.:41998 GORE SAMRUDDHI ABHAY
Seat No.:41998

Enrollment No.:42006 TIKHILE HRUTVIK SUBHASH
Seat No.:42006

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU312
19ArEngU301
19ArGeoU331
19ArGeoU333
19ArGeoU335
19ArHisU362
19ArPolU382
19ArPolU383
19ArPolU384
19CpEngU304~
19CpEnvU301~

Subject

21 40 61 3.5 8.10 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00 23 44 67 3.5 8.70 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
34 26 60 3.5 8.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
34 24 58 3.5 7.60
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 24 31 55 3.5 7.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

29 46 75 3.5 9.50
33 55 88 3.5 10.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 26 1.5 6.40 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 Ab 19 0.0 0.00 17 Ab 17 0.0 0.00

 Total: 218 7.0  Total: 346 17.5  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:42013 SHRIKHANDE SUHEL HEMANT
Seat No.:42013

Enrollment No.:42230 VANTE HUSHAR RAMCHANDRARAO
Seat No.:42230

Enrollment No.:42243 JAGTAP RHEA TUSHAR
Seat No.:42243

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU312
19ArEcoU313
19ArEcoU314
19ArEngU301
19ArGeoU331
19ArGeoU333
19ArGeoU335
19ArHinU351
19ArHisU362
19ArPolU382
19ArPolU383
19ArPolU384
19CpEngU304~
19CpEnvU301~

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 # 60 76 3.5 9.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 31 52 3.5 6.40
28 48 76 3.5 9.60
37 46 83 3.5 10.00
33 Ab* 33* 0.0 0.00

Ab 24 24 0.0 0.00
39 60 99 3.5 10.00 16 # 24 40 3.5 4.00 38 38 76 3.5 9.60

Ab* 45 45* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

46 46 1.5 10.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 25 1.5 6.00
17 21 38 1.0 10.00 16 Ab 16 0.0 0.00 19 14 $ 33 1.0 10.00

 Total: 412 14.0  Total: 40 3.5  Total: 192 7.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:42893 SINGH SERRAH NAVEENKUMAR
Seat No.:42893

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEngU301
19ArGeoU331
19ArGeoU335
19ArHisU362
19ArPsyU392
19CpEngU304~
19CpEnvU301~

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
13 Ab 13 0.0 0.00

 Total: 24 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 42 100

Pass  1 2.38

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   0 0.00

  Higher Second  Class   1 2.38

  Second Class 0 0.00

  Pass Class  0 0.00

ATKT   23 54.76

FAIL     18 42.86

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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